MAXCAB CONSTRUCTION CABLES & BUILDING WIRE
M
AXCAB CONSTRUCTION CABLES & BUILDING W
IRE
52 P: (09) 264 1000  |  sales@firstflex.co.nz  |  www.firstflex.co.nz
Firstflex has taken every precaution to ensure accurate information in this catalogue, but accept no liability for any errors or omissions. Firstflex reserves the right to modify specifications at any time.
Code
No. of

Single Phase
Volt Drop
Conductor
Temp:
Gland
Size
(mm2)
No. of
wires x
mm
(mm) (mm) (Kg/Km)  Touching
 @ 20°C
m Ω/mt
75°C
(Mv/Am) CW or FW
MCH02/1.5SWA 2 x 1.5 7/0.50 8.5 14.0 340 17 20 13.6 33 GMCW20S
MCH02/2.5SWA 2 x 2.5 7/0.67 9.5 15.0 400 25 28 7.41 18 GMCW20S
MCH03/1.5SWA 3 x 1.5 7/0.50 8.9 14.5 350 17 20 13.6 33 GMCW20S
MCH03/2.5SWA 3 x 2.5 7/0.67 10.0 15.6 430 25 28 7.41 18 GMCW20S
MCH04/1.5SWA 4 x 1.5 7/0.50 9.8 15.3 400 17 20 13.6 33 GMCW20S
MCH04/2.5SWA 4 x 2.5 7/0.67 11.0 16.5 490 25 28 7.41 18 GMCW20S
MCH07/1.5SWA 7 x 1.5 7/0.5 11.6 17.2 520 17 20 13.6 33 GMCW20S
MCH07/2.5SWA 7 x 2.5 7/0.67 13.1 19.6 760 25 28 7.41 18 GMCW20
MCH12/1.5SWA 12 x 1.5 7/0.50 15.3 21.8 880 17 20 13.6 33 GMCW25S
MCH12/2.5SWA 12 x 2.5 7/0.67 17.4 23.8 1090 25 28 7.41 18 GMCW25
MCH19/1.5SWA 19 x 1.5 7/0.50 18.0 25.2 2010 17 20 13.6 33 GMCW25
MCH19/2.5SWA 19 x 2.5 7/0.67 20.5 27.7 1640 25 28 7.41 18 GMCW32
MCH27/1.5SWA 27 x 1.5 7/0.50 21.7 29.0 1595 17 20 13.6 33 GMCW32
MCH27/2.5SWA 27 x 2.5 7/0.67 24.7 31.2 2010 25 28 7.41 18 GMCW32
MCH37/1.5SWA 37 x 1.5 7/0.50 24.4 31.7 1676 17 20 13.6 33 GMCW32
MCH37/2.5SWA 37 x 2.5 7/0.67 28.3 35.9 2410 25 28 7.41 18 GMCW40
Standard Performance Fixed SWA
Circular TPS Cable 0.6/1kV 90°C
MCH SWA SERIES
APPLICATIONS: